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Margherita H: 134cm, L: 97cm, D: 86cm 6 to 8 weeks

Jacopo Foggini

Edra Polycarbonate Shaped by Hand, Brushed Steel (Gold, Palladium or 
Ruthenium)

No

Chair  INDOOR

Made in Italy

PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS GENERAL LEAD TIME

BRAND MATERIAL CUSTOMISABLE

DESIGNER

CATEGORY

CERTIFICATIONS

Margherita Chair
FURNITURE / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

FINISHES

Gold Acquamarine
Blue

Amber

134

97

86

44
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